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Title

Disco Lady (Extended Disco Version W...
Get On Down

Fried Okra

Whole Hog, or None At All

Phuncky Bill

Giggin' Down

Back Pain

Bring Me Home

Let Us Love [Live]

| Have Love At Home

Can You Deal With It

Quick

Should I Or Should | Not?

No One Else Can Do It To Me Baby
Till You Get Enough

Keep Saying

Do Your Thing

Your Love (Means Everything To Me)
Lobster Boy's Revenge

Kusi Na Sibo

She Spoke 2 Me

Strut of the Peacock

Dirty

Fingers and Toes

How Can You Mistreat The One You Love
Jarr the Ground

Backup Plan

| Finally Feel Funky /R4 724
Grown Folks

Doin' What Comes Naturally

One Lie (Leads To Another)
Express Yourself Il

What Can You Bring Me

65 Bars And A Taste Of Soul

Djombwe & | Wish & Trains [Live]

Time
7:44
9:46
2:39
2:57
3:26
3:05
6:41
4:09
5:20
5:20
4:34
3:22
3:17
7:00
5:08
3:47
3:33
3:03
3:30
3:32
8:20
6:28
6:12
4:07
2:46
4:40
3:27
2:00
7:57
5:17
5:17
5:48
2:49
2:46
9:51

House of Funk #74 (10/24/25)

35 songs, 2.8 hours, 355.5 MB

Album

Eargasm

The Eddie Harris Anthology

Hot Heat and Sweet Groove

Hot Heat and Sweet Groove

Together

Together

If You Can't Dazzle Them With Your Biri...
Soldier Of Love

Live At Carnegie Hall

Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap...
Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap...
Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap...
Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap...
Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap...
Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...
Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...
Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...
Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...
Make Some Noise

Jazz is Dead 22

The Vault: Old Friends 4 Sale

Bon Vivant

Improvisczario

The Complete Warner Recordings

Stax Of Funk Volume 2: More Funky Tr...
Bread Alone /5

Rich Girl

| Finally Feel Funky 7R84 k7214 - single
Culcha Vulcha

Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...
Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...
You're So Beautiful

You're So Beautiful

Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles...

Bona Makes You Sweat [Live]
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Artist

Johnnie Taylor

Eddie Harris

Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Burnt Sugar The Arkestra Chamber
Sade

Bill Withers

Walter Lewis & The Blue Stars

Quiet Storm

Steven

Sue Ann Carwell

Mind & Matter

Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Liquid Soul

Ebo Taylor, Adrian Younge, Ali Shahee...
Prince

Free Form Funky Freqs

Bernie Worrell

Allen Toussaint

Katie Love

Junie Morrison

Angie Stone

Vulfmon and Glitter Party

Snarky Puppy

Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...
Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre...

Richard Bona



