

## House of Funk #74 (10/24/25) 35 songs, 2.8 hours, 355.5 MB

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Disco Lady (Extended Disco Version W	7:44	Eargasm	Johnnie Taylor
2	Get On Down	9:46	The Eddie Harris Anthology	Eddie Harris
3	Fried Okra	2:39	Hot Heat and Sweet Groove	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
4	Whole Hog, or None At All	2:57	Hot Heat and Sweet Groove	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
5	Phuncky Bill	3:26	Together	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
6	Giggin' Down	3:05	Together	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
7	Back Pain	6:41	If You Can't Dazzle Them With Your Bri	Burnt Sugar The Arkestra Chamber
8	Bring Me Home	4:09	Soldier Of Love	Sade
9	Let Us Love [Live]	5:20	Live At Carnegie Hall	Bill Withers
10	I Have Love At Home	5:20	Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap	Walter Lewis & The Blue Stars
11	Can You Deal With It	4:34	Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap	Quiet Storm
12	Quick	3:22	Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap	Steven
13	Should I Or Should I Not?	3:17	Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap	Sue Ann Carwell
14	No One Else Can Do It To Me Baby	7:00	Purple Snow: Forecasting the Minneap	Mind & Matter
15	Till You Get Enough	5:08	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
16	Keep Saying	3:47	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
17	Do Your Thing	3:33	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
18	Your Love (Means Everything To Me)	3:03	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
19	Lobster Boy's Revenge	3:30	Make Some Noise	Liquid Soul
20	Kusi Na Sibo	3:32	Jazz is Dead 22	Ebo Taylor, Adrian Younge, Ali Shahee
21	She Spoke 2 Me	8:20	The Vault: Old Friends 4 Sale	Prince
22	Strut of the Peacock	6:28	Bon Vivant	Free Form Funky Freqs
23	Dirty	6:12	Improvisczario	Bernie Worrell
24	Fingers and Toes	4:07	The Complete Warner Recordings	Allen Toussaint
25	How Can You Mistreat The One You Love	2:46	Stax Of Funk Volume 2: More Funky Tr	Katie Love
26	Jarr the Ground	4:40	Bread Alone / 5	Junie Morrison
27	Backup Plan	3:27	Rich Girl	Angie Stone
28	l Finally Feel Funky ポケトだけ	2:00	I Finally Feel Funky ポケトだけ - single	Vulfmon and Glitter Party
29	Grown Folks	7:57	Culcha Vulcha	Snarky Puppy
30	Doin' What Comes Naturally	5:17	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
31	One Lie (Leads To Another)	5:17	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
32	Express Yourself II	5:48	You're So Beautiful	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
33	What Can You Bring Me	2:49	You're So Beautiful	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
34	65 Bars And A Taste Of Soul	2:46	Express Yourself: The Best Of Charles	Charles Wright & The Watts 103rd Stre
35	Djombwe & I Wish & Trains [Live]	9:51	Bona Makes You Sweat [Live]	Richard Bona